
GAF - REVUE D'EFFECTIF ESPOIR - JUNIOR - SÉNIOR

DU 27/10/2023 AU 28/10/2023

13.100

3.600

-

-

0.500

0.000

0.000

0.500

9.000

8.550

1.100

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.450

13.050

5.000

0.450

2.300

0.800

0.000

0.000

0.800

7.250

13.650

4.600

0.300

1.950

0.300

1.000

0.000

1.300

7.750

12.350

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.950

10.950

4.000

-

-

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

6.650

10.700

3.100

0.300

2.100

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.600

12.250

3.900

0.150

1.500

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.350

REVUE EFFECTIF ESPOIR GAF - 13 ANS

Pos. Nom Club Score Total

1 Caly CHAYANI
DUNKERQUE -

DUNKERQUE GYM

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

48.350

2 Maria JVANIA
MERIGNAC - SPORT

ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

46.250



12.200

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

11.150

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.950

11.450

4.500

0.250

2.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.950

11.200

3.400

0.550

1.650

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.800

12.300

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

10.550

2.900

-

-

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

7.350

12.150

4.100

0.550

2.000

0.300

0.300

0.000

0.600

7.450

10.550

4.100

0.750

2.800

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.450

3 Maïa FERREIRA DE SILVA ELIZAGOYEN
BIARRITZ - BIARRITZ

GYMNASTIQUE CLUB

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

46.000

4 Chloé GONCALVES
COMBS LA VILLE - CLUB
ATHLETIQUE COMBS LA

VILLE GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

45.550



12.100

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.900

10.200

2.800

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.400

11.900

4.100

0.600

1.900

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

7.500

10.800

4.500

0.800

2.900

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.300

12.250

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.850

10.050

2.800

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.250

11.600

4.200

0.450

2.150

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.400

11.100

3.100

0.300

1.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.000

5 Clara ROGER GIAGLIS

AVOINE - BEAUMONT
EN VERON - AVOINE

BEAUMONT
GYMNASTIQUE

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

45.000

5 Aurore SARRAILH
MERIGNAC - SPORT

ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

45.000



11.600

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.400

9.950

3.400

-

-

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

6.250

11.700

4.300

0.200

2.900

0.500

0.000

0.000

0.500

6.900

11.650

4.000

0.200

2.450

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

7.350

12.200

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

10.300

2.100

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.200

9.100

3.600

0.450

4.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.500

10.750

3.800

0.500

2.550

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.950

7 Jordane BAYER
DIJON - ALLIANCE DIJON

GYM 21

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

44.900

8 ELOANE CLEMENT
MERIGNAC - SPORT

ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

42.350



12.000

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.800

10.150

2.000

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.150

10.600

3.700

0.400

2.700

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.900

9.600

3.100

0.650

2.850

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.500

10.550

1.600

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.950

9.250

2.500

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.750

9.700

4.500

0.600

4.500

0.300

0.000

0.000

0.300

4.900

11.600

3.500

0.300

1.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.100

8 Nina JAECKEL
HAGUENAU - UNION

HAGUENAU

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

42.350

10 Perrine JAOUEN

FRANCONVILLE -
ALBONAISE

GYMNASTIQUE DE
FRANCONVILLE

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

41.100



10.950

3.400

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.550

9.750

1.300

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.450

9.450

4.200

0.550

4.200

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

5.250

10.700

3.000

0.550

1.750

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.700

11.200

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

8.000

7.900

1.600

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.300

11.000

4.300

0.350

2.950

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.700

10.150

3.300

0.550

2.600

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

6.850

11 Lou GONZALEZ
MERIGNAC - SPORT

ATHLETIQUE
MERIGNACAIS

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

40.850

12 Izzie MARTIN
KINGERSHEIM -
INDEPENDANTE
KINGERSHEIM

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

40.250



12.200

3.200

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

9.000

9.250

1.900

-

-

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.350

7.450

4.100

0.600

6.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

3.350

11.100

3.600

0.450

2.050

0.000

0.000

0.000

0.000

7.500

13 Camille REEB
HAGUENAU - UNION

HAGUENAU

Total

Note D

Art.

Exé.

Bon.Elem.

Bon.ND

Pén.

Bonification

Note E

40.000


